General Description
The MAX4073 low-cost, high-side current-sense ampli-
fier features a voltage output that eliminates the need
for gain-setting resistors making it ideal for cell phones,
notebook computers, PDAs, and other systems where
current monitoring is crucial.  High-side current moni-
toring does not interfere with the ground path of the
battery charger making the MAX4073 particularly useful

Typical Operating Circuit
19-2048; Rev 0; 4/01
Ordering Information
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE GAIN (V/V) TOP MARK
MAX4073TAXK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SC70-5 20 ACM
MAX4073TAUT-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 20 AAUE
MAX4073FAXK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SC70-5 50 ACN
MAX4073FAUT-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 50 AAUF
MAX4073HAXK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SC70-5 100 ACO
MAX4073HAUT-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 100 AAUG
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.